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Precious metal Storage value
(CHF)

Storage fees
(p.a.)

Silver

minimum charge CHF 50,00

up to 250‘000 1,20 %

up to 500‘000 1,00 %

up to 1,5 Mio. 0,70 %

> 1,5 Mio. 0,50 %

Gold

Platinum

Palladium

minimum charge CHF 50,00

up to 250‘000 0,80 %

up to 500‘000 0,70 %

up to 1,5 Mio. 0,50 %

> 1,5 Mio. 0,30 %

PRECIOUS METAL DEPOSIT

The storage fees will be determined based on the daily value of the stored precious metals per anum.

PRICE LIST


